MOUNTING SOLUTIONS

Ll
ABNUS

Supporti da soffitto per Videoproiettori
Supporti da parete per Videoproiettori
Supporti da soffitto per Monitor TV
Supporti da parete per Monitor TV
Supporti da pavimento per Monitor TV

Schemo portatile per Videoproiettori




Ac_cessori VIDE®

~MOUNTINGISOLUTIEN

AV-815
Supporto da soffitto

®
Astus
I Caratteristiche Tecniche

Peso 2,7kg . .
Portata 15 kg per Videoproiettore
Dimensioni vedi disegno Supporto da soffitto professionale con

staffa di fissaggio adattabile e regolabile
sia in altezza che inclinazione

Caratteristiche Generali

- Facile e veloce installazione

- Altezza regolabile

- Staffa di fissaggio adattabile alla
maggior parte dei videoproiettori
- Rotazione di 60°

- Inclinazione +20°

J} pescripTION

The AV815 Ultimate Universal LCD projector mount is designed
for top professional installers who want the most cost effective
mounting solution for their projector installation. Designed to fit
almost any popular projector under 15kgs (33lbs), the AV815
comes preassembled for quick and easy installation at any
location. The new design allows cable management, providing
a clean and uncluttered look.

This Robust construction allows the universal LCD Projector
mount to be precisely positioned in almost any angle.
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max = 835mm
min = 585mm

- Passaggio cavi interno

Particolare della staffa
di fissaggio del videoproiettore

.
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[ FeaTuRES

» Fast and easy installation

» Ceiling-mount capability

» Adjustable Height

Extremely flexible design allow to fit almost all popular projectors
* Quick release universal mount for Projector

+ 60 degrees Rotate for Projector

+ +/- 20 degrees Tilt and Roll for Projector
» Cable management

+ Adaptable to different projectors E AV815-EM
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Ells
gl |:
@ |a
@38 |
I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION - * AVB15-EF
GROSS WEIGHT: 2.7 kg (6 Ibs) )
GROSS DIMENSION: 420 x 200 x 120 mm | e
16.5"x 8" x 57 E
LEXTENDABLE LENGTH 94%
WITH OPTIONAL ROD: 900 mm @ 38mm & & 42mm
LOAD CAPACITY: 15 kg (33 Ibs) iR =
COLOR OPTION: Black or Silver

Accessori per prolungare il supporto AV-815

AV815-EM AV815-EF
Prolunga per supporto Prolunga per supporto
Videoproiettore AV-815 Videoproiettore AV-815

Caratteristiche Tecniche  Caratteristiche Tecniche
Diametro 38 mm Diametro 42 mm
Lunghezza 600 mm Lunghezza 900 mm

Se si utilizza il tubo di prolunga AV815-EF, poiché bisogna
sostituirlo a quello in dotazione, la lunghezza massima aumenta
di circa 50cm. Se si utilizza il tubo di prolunga AV815-EM, poiche
bisogna sostituirlo a quello in dotazione, la lunghezza massi-

ma aumenta di circa 20cm. Se si sostituiscono tutti i due tubi

la lunghezza massima aumenta di 1 metro. Si possono inoltre
aggiungere ai tubi esistenti entrambi i tubi di prolunga in modo
da aumentare la lunghezza di circa 1,30 m.




®
ABlus
B Caratteristiche Tecniche AV-819

Accessori\VIDE®

Caratteristiche Generali

Supporto da soffitto - Facile e veloce installazione
Peso 1.4 kg . . - Staffa di fissaggio adattabile alla
Portata 15 kg per Videoproiettore maggior parte dei videoproiettori

Dimensioni vedi disegno Supporto da soffitto professionale con - Rotazione di +30°
e regolabile - Inclinazione +20°
- Passaggio cavi interno

staffa di fissaggio adattabile

[} pescripTiON

[} FeATURES

AV819 is a low cost but durable ceiling mount that widely used
in offices and homes for mounting projector. Its low profile give
the installation a flush and neat look.

121

« Fast and easy installation

Flush and neat looking

Low cost and durable

Quick release for unmounting projector
Rotating +/- 30 degrees

Tilt and Roll +/- 20 degrees

Shift 70mm

Concealed cables

Adaptable to wide range of projectors

.
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I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

GROSS WEIGHT: 1.4 kg (3.1 Ibs)

GROSS DIMENSION: 168 x 138 x 126 mm |
6.6" x 54" x 5"

LOAD CAPACITY: 15 kg (33 Ibs)

COLOR OPTION: Black or White



ABtus’

Caratteristiche Generali

AV-891/610V1

AccessoriVIDEO

WiiCaatteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto da parete
L . . Peso 5,2 kg
- Staffa di fissaggio adattabile alla . . ’
maggior parte dei videoproiettori per Videoproiettore Portata 10 kg
- Rotazione di 360° Supporto da parete telescopico con staffa Dimensioni vedi disegno

- Inclinazione *20°

di fissaggio adattabile e regolabile in
lunghezza e inclinazione

Jl oescripTion

J FeATURES

AV821-610-V1 is a stylish wall arm for mounting of short-throw
projector on wall. It includes a universal head mount for
fixing most popular brands of projector. It is able to adjust
the projection distance by sliding along the arm and lock the
position with a hand knob.

Telescoping arm
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Fully Extended
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Fast and easy installation

For Short-throw Projector

Quick release universal mount for Projector

+/- 22.5 degrees Tilt and Roll for Projector
Telescoping arm provide adjustment from Min.432mm
to Max.613mm from wall

Cable management

Steel construction

Included with mounting kit (hardware)

I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

GROSS WEIGHT: 52 kg

GROSS DIMENSION: (455 = 310 = 205)mm
DISTANCE FROM

PROJECTOR WALL: Min. 432mm | Max.613mm
LOAD CAPACITY: 10 kg (22 Ibs)

COLOR OPTION: White Grey




Accessori\VIDE®

MOUNTINGESOLUTION

Caratteristiche Generali

AV-891/1500V1

WiiCaratieristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto da parete
. y . Peso 7,5kg
- Staffa di fissaggio adattabile alla . . ’
maggior parte dei videoproiettori per Videoproi et.tore Portata 10 kg
- Rotazione di 360° Supporto da parete telescopico con staffa Dimensioni vedi disegno

- Inclinazione *20°

di fissaggio adattabile e regolabile in
lunghezza e inclinazione

[l pescripTion

B FeaTURES

AVB891-1500-V1 is a stylish wall arm with 1.5 meter long for
mounting of short-throw projector on wall. It includes a universal
head mount for fix most popular brands of projector. It is able to
adjust the projection distance by sliding along the arm and lock
the position with a hand knob.

Base Plate
2 901 ~
i
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Fully Extended

Fast and easy installation

For Short-throw Projector

Quick release universal mount for Projector

+/- 22.5 degrees Tilt and Roll for Projector
Telescoping arm provide adjustment from Min.901mm
to Max.1515mm from wall

Cable management

Steel construction

Included with mounting kit (hardware)

-

I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

GROSS WEIGHT: 7.5kg

GROSS DIMENSION: (920 % 310 x 205)mm
DISTANCE FROM

PROJECTOR WALL: Min. 901mm | Max.1515mm
LOAD CAPACITY: 10 kg (22 Ibs)

COLOR OPTION: White grey




AccessoriVIDEO

ABtus’

Caratteristiche Generali
- Costruzione in acciaio

AV-820 I Caratteristiche Tecniche

Box di protezione

- Dimensioni adatte per la maggior parte Peso 7kg

per videoproiettori

dei modelli sul mercato Portata 7kg

- Feritoie su tutti i lati per consentire Contenitore in acciaio per videoproiettori. Dimensioni esterne 407x410x202 mm

un adeguato raffreddamento Contiene il videoproiettore e lo preserva Dimensioni interne  300x250x100 mm

da eventuali atti vandalici. Da utilizzare
in unione al supporto da soffitto AV-815

B FeATURES

J oescripTION

AV820 fully encloses the projector in a locked steel cage to - Fast and easy installation

prevent theft, as well as recreational damage. It is a security + Adaptable to AV815 Projector ceiling mount (Optional)
solution for schools, open areas, halls, saving unnecessary costs + All steel construction
and hassles caused by projector theft. « Universal size to suit most of projectors

« Left/center/right Lens
* Holes patterns provide proper ventilation

[ I @]
: : [ TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
L] .
= a s GROSS DIMENSION: 430 x 430 x 235 (mm)
Il : H
X = li i ;| GROSS WEIGHT: 7 kg (154 Ibs)
€E PROJECTOR SIZE: Up to (W x D x H) 300 x 250 x 100mm
@F DIMENSION (W x D x H): 407 mm = 410 mm = 202 mm
DISTANCE FROMWALL: 510 mm (20)
= ——" LOAD CAPACITY: 7kg (154 Ibs)
g —E [TTTTTTTTIECD < rE == COLOR OPTION: Black
| - = LLOLCEECEREEnet ==
5 —t ¢
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW REAR VIEW
=== == "OPENING
i, mm_ inch _
A 407 16.02" |
B 410 16.15"
c 202 7.95"
D 300 11.81"
E 130 512
F 42 165"
G 362 14,25’
H 180 7.09"
! 939 36.97"
J 689 27.13"



Accessori\VIDE®

®
ABtUS MOUNITNG SOHUITCN
Caratteristiche Generali AV-820-F200 I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- Costruzione in acciaio i H

- Dimensioni adatte per la maggior parte Box ‘.1’ prOte?lone. Peso 8,5 kg

dei modelli sul mercato per videoproiettori Portata 15kg

- Apertura per I’ottica del proiettore: Contenitore in acciaio per videoproiettori. Dimensioni esterne  485x405x202 mm
Destra/Sinistra/Centro Contiene il videoproiettore e lo preserva Dimensioni interne  420x390x120 mm
- Feritoie su tutti i lati per consentire da eventuali atti vandalici. Da utilizzare

un adeguato raffreddamento in unione al supporto da soffitto AV-815

J pescriPTION I reaTuRes

AVB820-F200 is designed for installation with, or retrofitted to + fast and easy installation

ABtUS projector mounts. With its all steel construction design, it * all steel construction -

fully encloses projectors in a locked steel cage to prevent theft * adaptable to AV815 Projector Ceiling Mount
and recreational damage at schools and gymnasiums areas. (Projector Mount not included)

* lockable with 2 Lock Bars and padlocks (padlocks are not included)
adjustable panels at front to accommodate different lens positions
* hinged doors at front and back for accessible to
cables connection and projector lens
* accommodates pitch, roll and yaw adjustments
at projector without disturbing cage
» install and remove cage without dismounting the projector
hole pattern provides proper projector ventilation

b |
ﬂ ﬂ I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
i —_— — e — PROJECTOR SIZE: width: < 420mm
depth: < 330mm

height: <120mm

r E@B ﬂ ﬂ GROSS DIMENSION: 510 x 435 x 230 (mm)

GROSS WEIGHT: 8.5 kg (18.7 Ibs)
L > > ﬂ ﬂ DIMENSION (W x D x H): 485 x 405 x 202 mm
> LOAD CAPACITY: Max 15 kg
| i ﬂ COLOR OPTION: Black, Silver or White
T
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Accessori\VIDE®

MOUNITINGISOLUTION
Caratteristiche Generali AV-607T I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto da parete

- Staffa di fissaggio Vesa 75/100 pe rp IIF/,Ioni tor, ﬂ.")/ LCD Peso 800g

- Rotazione in ogni direzione Y Portata 20 kg

- Inclinazione Tilt/Fixed Mount da 10 a 23 Dimensioni vedi disegno

Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio
Veesa 75/100 ruotabile Tilt/Fixed Mount

l pescriPTION J FeaTuRES

Quick and easy installation

Included with mounting kit (hardware)
Economical mounting solution

Light weight

Security screws

Quick slide-install, tilt mount/fixed mount
Ball-joint design allows all direction rotation
VESA standard 75/100 compliant

AV607-T LCD Monitor Wall Mount is stylish, durable and easy to
install.

ABtUS Universal LCD Monitor Wall Mount AV407-T supports any
10" = 23" flat panels. Its ultra sleek design provides the ultimate
wall mounting solution that is very safe and discreet, keeping
the panel 44mm away from the wall.

T l TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
e | : SUITABLE SIZE: 10" to 23" LCD Monitor
! é GROSS DIMENSION: 138 x 125 x 57 (mm)
» | ' GROSS WEIGHT: 800 g (1.76 Ibs)
- DISTANCE FROM WALL: 44mm (1.73")
LOAD CAPACITY: 20 kg (44 Ibs)
COLOR OPTION: Grey
mm inch
A 100 3.94"
|B | 100 | 3.94"
lc| 75 [ 295
|D| 76 | 295
E 44 1.73"
F 120 4.72"
G | 120 | 472
H 100 | 394"
I | 100 | 3.94"
J 75 2.95"
K| 85 | 033

WALL FLATE




Accessori\VIDE®

MOUNITINGISOLUTION
Caratteristiche Generali AV-601RW I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto da parete

- Staffa di fissaggio Vesa 75/100 ) Peso 6509
- Regolazione cg'?zzontale e verticale per Monitor/TV LCD Portata 20kg
da 10 a 23” Regol. Orizzontale  +15°
Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio . +20° con monitor 23"
Vesa 75/100 regolabile sia sul piano Regol. Verticale +20° con monitor 23”
orizzontale che Verticale Dimensioni vedi disegno

J pescripTiON J FEATURES

AVE01-RW LCD Wall Mount is stylish, durable and easy to install. * Quick and easy installation
AVEDT1-RW dallows you to tilt your LCD screen upwards and + Hi-tech design with full versatility
downwards without changing your viewing angle. The superior « Included with mounting kit (hardware)
design and features make mounting in tight space easy and + Economical workspace

hassle free.

* Cable management

+ Superior flexibility and movement

* The sturdy main frame is movable smoothly even under heavy load
« VESA standard 75/100 compliant

- 95.5 w
I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
SUITABLE SIZE: 10" to 23" LCD Monitor
GROSS DIMENSION: 135 x 135 x 110 (mm)
GROSS WEIGHT: 0.65kg (1.43Ibs)
TILTING ANGLE: +/- 15 degrees
SWIVEL ANGLE: +/- 20 degrees (based on 23" LCD TV)

+/- 30 degrees (based on 10" LCD TV)
DISTANCE FROM WALL: 95.5mm (3.757)
LOAD CAPACITY: 20 kg (44 lbs)

COLOR OPTION: Dark Silver or Chrome




Accessori\VIDE®

ABtus’

Caratteristiche Generali

LUTI©ON
AV-601RS

WiiCaatteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto da parete

- Staffa di fissaggio Vesa 75/100 e f Iﬁoni tor. ﬂ."’/ LcD Peso 25Kg

- Regolazione orizzontale e verticale P da 10 a 23" Portata 20kg
a a Regol. Orizzontale  +15°

Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio
Veesa 75/100 regolabile sia sul piano

+20° con monitor 23"

Regol. Verticale +20° con monitor 23"

orizzontale che Verticale

Dimensioni vedi disegno

l DESCRIPTION l FEATURES

AV601-RS LCD Wall Mount is e stylish, durable and easy to install. o Quick and easy installation

» Hitech design with full versatility

» Include hardware mounting kit

» Economical mounting solution

e Cable management

» Superior flexibility and movement

e Allows maximum flexibility for installing & viewing LCD display

e Mesting arm design allows display to be folded flat against the wall

» Single Pivot arm provides full extension &180 degrees of lateral
rotation allowing multiple viewing angles

o VESA standard 75/ 100 compliant

AV601-RS allows you to tilt your LCD screen upwards and
downwards without changing your viewing angle. The superior
design and features make mounting in tight space easy and
hassle free.

I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

10

SUITABLE SIZE: 10" to 23" LCD Manitor
TILTING ANGLE: +/- 15 degrees
SWIVEL ANGLE: +/- 20 degrees [based on 23" LCD TV]

DISTANCE FROM WALL:
LOAD CAPACITY:
COLOR OPTION:

+/- 30 degrees [based on 10" LCD TV)
51mm [2")

20kg (44 Ibs)

Dark Silver



Accessori\VIDE®

®
ABtUS WMCUINING SEHUTICN
Caratteristiche Generali AV-508DV I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- I;?cge 3);?,009 iI.JSt‘?IIazionG:' . Supporto da parete Peso 2 Kg
- Staffa di fissaggio Vesa varie misure . ”
- Regolazione verticale e orizzontale per Monitor/TV da, 37 a 50 Portata 50 kg
con doppio snodo Supporto da parete a doppio snodo Regol. Orizzontale  +20°
con staffa di fissaggio Vesa 200x200 Reaol. Verticale 6 48°
-300x300 - 30x320 - 400x200 - 400x400 . 99 - —
Dimensioni vedi disegno

regolabile sia sul piano orizzontale che
Verticale

J pescripTION B FeaTURES

This double arm cantilever mount is designed with 4 arms for - Fastand easy installation

more stable and smoother movement. It comes with a front + Integrated cable management
plate with varies VESA mounting standard. « Included with mounting kit (hardware)

+ Aluminium arms with steel plate construction
« VESA compliant: VESA 400 = 400, 400 = 200, 300 = 300,
300 = 320, 200 = 200

I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 37" to 50"

GROSS DIMENSION: 591mm % 425mm x 110mm |
232"x9.8"x 43"

“‘"‘"*“]"’1 10 = GROSS WEIGHT: 4 kg (8.8 Ibs)
ARM SWIVEL: +/-20 degrees
TILT ANGLE: +8/-6 degrees
DISTANCE FROMWALL: 110 mm (4.3")

3 LOAD CAPACITY: 50 kg (110 Ibs)
COLOR OPTION: Black

11



Accessori\VIDE®

ABlus’
EUTI®N
Caratteristiche Generali AV-541 I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione
- Staffa di fissaggio Vesa er )Swl;}:)};;)r:;)rgadga"r ge t;e 327 Peso 13Kg
- Regolazione verticale e orizzontale P Portata 15kg
con doppio snodo Supporto da parete a doppio snodo con Regol. Orizzontale  +90°
staffa di fissaggio universale regolabile Regol. Verticale 1-5 +15°
sia sul piano orizzontale che verticale Dimensioni vedi disegno

ll pescripTiON |l FeaTURES

.

Fits for 19"-32" plasma and LCD/LED TV

Mazx. load Capacity : 15 KG (33 LBS)

VESA compliant 100 x 100

Tilt, Swivel, Rotate for maximum viewing flexibility
Post-installation level adjustment allows the TV to perfectly level
Cable management on arm

Fast and easy installation

This Double wall Mount is a slim and durable mounting solution.
Perfect for slim LED display. As it allows the LED to be attached
closer to the wall. The double arms provide a smooth and fl
exible swing movement increasing its viewing angles.

.

.

l TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 19" to 23"
‘ +15° GROSS DIMENSION: 220 x 200 x 65 (mm)
190mm 100mm ﬁ\) GROSS WEIGHT: 13kg
‘ _re TILT ANGLE: +15/-15 degrees
SWIVEL ANGLE; +90 degrees
—69mm:- LOAD CAPACITY: 15 kg (33 Ibs)
COLOR OPTION: Black

+90° /-90 °

:—-.

[

347mm

12



t o Accessori\WVIDE®
ABUUS MOUNTINGISOLUTION

Caratteristiche Generali AV-540 I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione
- Staffa di fissaggio Vesa or ‘[Swlg:) ‘;;)r:?rsa dg azrgt;e 427 Peso 14 Kg
- Regolazione verticale e orizzontale p Portata 30 kg

Supporto da parete a doppio snodo con Regol. Orizzontale  +90°
staffa di fissaggio universale regolabile

con doppio snodo

' ! ! ’ Regol. Verticale -5 +15°
sia sul piano orizzontale che verticale - — —
Dimensioni vedi disegno
J} pescripTiON J| FeaTuRES
This Double wall Mount is a slim and durable mounting solution. « Fits for 26"- 42" plasma and LCD

Max. load Capacity : 30 KG (66 LBS)

VESA compliant 200 = 200

Tilt, Swivel, Rotate for maximum viewing flexibility
Post-installation level adjustment allows the TV to perfectly level
Cable management on arm

Fast and easy installation

Perfect for slim LED display. As it allows the LED to be attached
closer to the wall. The double arms provide a smooth and fl
exible swing movement increasing its viewing angles.

I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 26" to 42"
+5° GROSS DIMENSION: 340 x 270 x 76 (mm)
GROSS WEIGHT: 1.4 kg
) TILT ANGLE: +5/-15 degrees
£ SWIVEL ANGLE: +90 degrees
LOAD CAPACITY: 30 kg (66 Ibs)

—64mm

|
[
!

mm

COLOR OPTION: Black

13



Accessori VII_)_EO

M@UNIINGE SELUTGIN
Caratteristiche Generali AV-510 _ Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione

Supporto da parete P 39K
- Staffa di fissaggio Vesa . ’ eso ~ 09
- Regolazione verticale e orizzontale per Monitor/TV da 23 ,a,55 ) Portata 30kg
con doppio snodo Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio Regol. Orizzontale  180°
unjversale regolabilg sia sul piano Regol. Verticale 2+12°
orizzontale che verticale Dimensioni vedi disegno
ll pescripTiOn Jl FeaTuRES
This single arm cantilever mount is designed for narrow or * Fast and easy installation
congested space such as corner or small room. Its arm allow all + Single arm provide 180 degrees viewing angle
angle swing for total fiexibility for the display mounting. + Included with mounting kit (hardware)

* Integrated cable management
» VESA mounting holes 400 x 400 max

I I I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 23" to 55"
GROSS DIMENSION: 390 mm x 375 mm x 65 mm |
15.35" x 14.76" x 2.56"
E GROSS WEIGHT: 3.9 kg (8.58 Ibs)
% ARM SWIVEL: 180 degrees
TILT ANGLE: -2/+12 degrees
<=t DISTANCE FROMWALL:  46-531 mm (1.8"-20.9")
' LOAD CAPACITY: 30 kg (66 Ibs)
COLOR OPTION: Black

mm inch

A | 100-400 | 3.94™-15.75"
B | 100-400 | 3.94™-15.75"
C | 46-531 1.81"-20.91"
D |81 3.19"
E |325 | 12.80"

14



ABtus’

Accessori\VIDE®

Caratteristiche Generali

- Facile e veloce installazione
- Staffa di fissaggio regolabile

- Regolazione verticale e orizzontale

con doppio snodo

AV-511

WiiCaatteristiche Tecniche

Supporto da parete Peso 8,3Kg

per Monitor/TV da 40 a 80” Portata 50 kg

Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio Regol. Orizzontale  180°

universale regolabile sia sul piano

orizzontale che verticale

Regol. Verticale -2 +12°

Dimensioni vedi disegno

J oescripTION

|| FeaTures

This double arm cantilever mount is designed with 4 arms for
more stable and smoother movement. It comes with a front
plate with varies VESA mounting standard.

-

mm inch
A 100-400 3.94"-15.75"
B 100-600 | 3.94"-23.62"
C [ 480 | 18.90"
D 53-496 2.09"-19.53"
E 364 14.33"

+ Fast and easy installation

* Integrated cable management

+ Included with mounting kit (hardware)

+ Aluminium arms with steel plate construction
+ VESA mounting holes 600 x 400 max

. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 40" to 80"

GROSS DIMENSION: 695mm x 460mm x 65mm |
27.36" x 18.11" x 2.56"

GROSS WEIGHT: 8.3 kg (18.3 Ibs)
ARM SWIVEL: 180 degrees
TILT ANGLE: -2/+12 degrees

DISTANCE FROMWALL:  53-496 mm (2.1°-19.5")
LOAD CAPACITY: 50 kg (110 Ibs)

COLOR OPTION: Black

15



Accessori VIDE

MOUINITINGS S@LUIIEIN]
Caratteristiche Generali AV-41 5W2 _Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto fisso da parete 36K
_ P ; ; 3 Peso ,
Staffa di fissaggio regolabile per Monitor/TV da 23 a 37” S i kgg
Supporto da parete con staffa Dimensioni vedi disegno

di fissaggio universale.

ESCRIPTION FEATURES
D

Behind your prized plasma display, you need a Great Support + Fast and easy installation Fixed Mount
Slim design only 32mm from the wall
Sliding lateral on-wall adjustment
Included with mounting kit (hardware)
Locking bars for added security

+ Economical mounting solution

Light weight

Designed for all discerning owners of their prized flat plasmas
and LCDs, ABtUS Universal Plasma/LCD Fixed Wall Mount
AV415-W2 supports any 23" — 37" flat panels. Its ultra sleek .
design provides the ultimate wall mounting solution that is very
safe and discreet, keeping the panel 1.25" (32mm) away from

.

the wall. : . ;
* Universal to wide range of LCD/Plasma display
A
(o] 2 G
o al | [} TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
- 3 PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 23" to 37"
oo O 8 B -0 g z [ - 1) -
ol & QAe GROSS DIMENSION: 510 x 230 x 80 (mm)
o N "\—-\__\I_;.\..':I 4 L
e ol & GROSS WEIGHT: 3.6 kg (7.9 Ibs)
o AN Vi WALL PLATE DIMENSION: 470 mm (18.5") x 220 mm (8.7")
= = s I s (N s O, T 1 = =
| 1 H LENGTH OF HOOK: 361 mm (14.217)
L Jgle @ [ - DISTANCE FROM WALL: 32 mm (1.25)
Y| LOAD CAPACITY: 45 kg (100 Ibs)
E COLOR OPTION: Black or Silver
mm “inch
A 470 18.5"
B 220 8.7"
C 150 6"
D 361 14.2"
E 36 1.4
F 9 0.35"
G 50 o
H 164 6.5
’ I 32 1.3"

16



ABtus’

Accessori\VIDE®

_MOUNTINGISOLUTION
AV-411XL

ABtus’

Plasma/ LCD
Display Fixed
Wall Mount

Plasma Size : Suitable for 32" to 85"

Base Dimension

(WxDxH) 1 260 x 260 x 890 mm

Gross Weight : 21kg

Load Capacity : 125kg

Distance to Wall 30 mm

VESA : 200 x 200, 400 x 400, 600 x 4

Max VESA 800 x 600

00,

17



ABtus’

Supporto da parete con dippia staffa
di fissaggio universale.

Caratteristiche Generali

- Facile e veloce installazione

- 2 coppie di Staffe di fissaggio varie
misure per 2 monitor da 42”

o 1 Monitor da 60 a 85”

I Caratteristiche Tecniche

Peso 27,8 Kg
Portata 100 kg
Dimensioni vedi disegno

18

_MOUNTINGISOLUTIEN

AV-415WXXL

Supporto fisso da parete
per Monitor/TV
2da42” o0 1da 60 a 85”




t ® Accessori VIDEO
ABUUS MOUNTINGIS@IUTIGN

Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio AV- 4‘| OP _he Tecniche

universale per montaggio del monitor in .
P 99 Supporto fisso da parete

Verticale . . Peso 6,1 Kg
Caratteristiche Generali per Monitor/TV da 37 a 50 Portata 50 kg
- Facile e veloce installazione Montaggio Verticale Dimensioni vedi disegno

- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure

[} oescripTiON | FeaTuREs

Behind your prized plasma display, you need a Great Support + Fast and easy installation Fixed Mount
Slim design only 33.5mm from the wall
This portrait wall mount allows 37" - 50" size plasma / LCD display Sliding lateral on-wall adjustment

fo be installed in porirait position. It is widely used for signage, + Included with mounting kit (hardware)
show case displays in exhibition halls, conference rooms and « Locking bars for added security
shopping malls .

.

Economical mounting solution
Universal to wide range of LCD/Plasma display

l TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 37" to 50"

GROSS DIMENSION: 456 x 700 % 33.5 (mm)
17.9" x 27.5" x 1.3"

GROSS WEIGHT: 6.1kg (13.4 Ibs)

DISTANCE FROM WALL: 33.5 mm (1.25")

33.5
Ao LOAD CAPACITY: 50 kg (110 Ibs)
: : COLOR OPTION: Black
o o
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Accessori\VIDE®

ABtus’

MEUNITNG SOHUITON
Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio AV-410L I Caratteristiche Tecniche

universale per montaggio del monitor in

Verticale Supporto fisso da parete Peso 9Kg
Caratteristiche Generali per Mon'tOf/TV da ?5 a 65” Portata 65 kg
- Facile e veloce installazione Montaggio Verticale Dimensioni vedi disegno

- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure

ol

T

[ pescripTion J| FeaTuRes

Behind your prized plasma display, you need a Great Support + Fast and easy installation Fixed Mount
+ Slim design only 33.5mm from the wall

This portrait wall mount allows 50" - 45" size plasma / LCD - Sliding lateral on-wall adjustment

displays to be installed in portrait position. It is widely used for « Included with mounting kit (hardware)

signage, show case display in exhibition hall, conference room

4 + Locking bars for added securit
and shopping mall. > 4

* Economical mounting solution
+ Universal to wide range of LCD/Plasma display

l TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 50" to 65"

GROSS DIMENSION: 500 x 1110 x 33.5 (mm)
19.6" x 43.3" x 1.3"

GROSS WEIGHT: 9 kg (19.8Ibs)
DISTANCE FROMWALL:  33.5mm (1.25")
LOAD CAPACITY: 65 kg (143 Ibs)

COLOR OPTION: Black

s i
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ABtus’

Accessori\VIDEO
SOMUIIEN

Caratteristiche Generali AV-483-L340A I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto regolabile da parete
- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure . . Peso 4Kg
per Monitor/TV da 23 a 37 Portata 36 kg
Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio Regolaz. verticale  +12°
universale e regolazione dell’angolo Dimensioni vedi disegno

verticale

J pescripTiON

J FEATURES

Behind your prized plasma display, you need a Great Support

Designed for all discerning owners of their prized flat plasmas and
LCDs, ABtUS Universal Plasma/LCD Tilt Wall Mount AV483-L3460
support any 23" - 37" flat panels. Ifs ultra sleek design provides
the ultimate wall mounting solution that is very safe and discreet,
keeping the panel 1.97" (50mm)| away from the wall.

MAX - 290mm
MIN - 100mm

E Pl
f ™\
4 1GD)] U U (o
o) o M o
- S| 1| m
= N o
0 0 ”
(o) an
| 1 D
S ¥
b3}
|
411
430

TILT ANGLE

» Fast and easy installation Fixed Mount
« Sliding lateral on-wall adjustment

* Included with mounting kit (hardware)
* Locking screws for added security

I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 23" to 37"

WALL PLATE DIMENSION: 430 mm (16.9") x 175.4 mm (6.9")
LENGTH OF HOOK: 232 mm (9.17)

TILT ANGLE: 12 degrees

DISTANCE FROMWALL: 50 mm (1.97")

LOAD CAPACITY: 36 kg (80 Ibs)

COLOR OPTION: Black
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Acc'essori VIDE®

®
ABtUS MCUINIING SOEUCN
Caratteristiche Generali AV-483-1L750 I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto regolabile da parete
- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure . 2 Peso 6 Kg
per Monitor/TV da 37 a 50 Portata 5K
Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio - g
universale e regolazione dell’angolo R?g°laz_' V‘_m'ca'e +10, -
verticale Dimensioni vedi disegno
[l pescripTiON || FeaTuRes
Behind your prized plasma display, you need a Great Support + Fast and easy installation Fixed Mount
« Sliding lateral on-wall adjustment
Designed for all discerning owners of their prized flat plasmas and + Includes mounting hardware kit
LCDs, ABtUS Universal Plasma/LCD Tilt Wall Mount AV483-L750 + Locking screws for added security

support any 37" - 50" flat panels. Its ultra sleek design provides
the ultimate wall mounting solution that is very safe and discreet,
keeping the panel 1.97" [(50mm) away from the wall.

Max. - 690mm
Min . - 200mm

| I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Z PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 37" to 50"
p WALL PLATE DIMENSION: 820 mm (32.3") x 425 mm (16.7")
9 LENGTH OF HOOK: 425 mm (16.7)
SE TILT ANGLE: 10 degrees
DISTANCE FROM WALL: 50 mm (1.97")
= LOAD CAPACITY: 45,5 kg (100 Ibs)
801 = COLOR OPTION: Black
820
,_10° 50
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Caratteristiche Generali

- Facile e veloce installazione
- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure

Accessori VIDEO

~ MOUNTINGISOLUTION

AVM-51
Supporto fisso da parete
per Monitor/TV da 26 a 42”

Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio
universale per montaggio del monitor.

I Caratteristiche Tecniche

Peso 3,5Kg
Portata 30 kg
Fissaggio Vesa 75 a 200

23



Accessori\VIDE®

ABtus’

SOLUIION

Caratteristiche Generali AV-545W2 I Caratteristiche Tecniche
- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto fisso da parete
- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure per Monitor/TV da 23 a 46” Peso 1,9 Kg
Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio Portata 40kg
Fissaggio Vesa 400x400 max

universale per montaggio del monitor.

P pescripTiOn | FeaTuRES

* Fits for 23"- 46" LCD and LED

* Max. load Capacity : 40 KG

* VESA mounting holes 400 x 400 max
* Fast and easy installation

The ABIUS AV545-W2 is a durable Fixed LCD/LED wall mount
that can support 23" to 46" flat panels. It's sleek design allows
the panel to be kept close to the wall for added security and
aesthetic viewing. It is lightweight and easy to install, making it

suitable to be installed in virtually any room.

24

i B ?
5 5
o 5 [ TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
j [ | | S LCDILED SIZE: Suitable for 23" to 46"
I ::____‘5._._._;-—-—#-—————'—'____3"7:&.-—_3
= 9= = F J GROSS DIMENSION: 460 x 160 x 33 (mm)
> o ‘_ il ) |—:JT -4 GROSS WEIGHT: 1.9 kg
— ] m—] B —
I — = e ] — VESAMOUNTING HOLES: 400 x 400 max
I U
|J - ] DISTANCE FROMWALL: 26 mm
I| J J LOAD CAPACITY: 40kg
! i COLOR OPTION: Black
C .
D :
mm | inch
A 430 | 16.93"
B | 150 | 5.91"
C |50-600 | 1.97"-23.62"
D | 450 | 4772
E [50-400 | 1.97-15.75"



Accessori VIDEO

MOUNINES SOHUITCN
AV-545W

ABtus’

Caratteristiche Generali
- Facile e veloce installazione

WiiCaratieristiche Tecniche

Supporto fisso da parete

- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure per Monitor/TV da 32 a 60” Peso 2,3Kg
Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio Portata 60 kg
Fissaggio Vesa 600x400 max

|
I
|
}

J oescripTiON

universale per montaggio del monitor.

[
.
L]
L]
L]
L]
L
.
L]
(]

l FeaTuRES

+ Fits for 32"-60" plasma and LCD/LED TV
+ Max. load Capacity : 60 KG

+ VESA mounting holes 600 = 400 max

+ Fast and easy installation

The ABIUS AV545-W is a durable Fixed LCD/LED wall mount
that can support 32" to 60" flat panels. It's sleek design allows
the panel to be kept close to the wall for added security and
aesthetic viewing. It is lightweight and easy to install, making it

suitable to be installed in virtually any room.

.

A
i B
'F A l TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
I8 e LCDILED SIZE: Suitable for 32" to 60"
o 4
(15 ‘ ° GROSS DIMENSION: 675 x 165 x 36 (mm)
M 0
1ie
o =il GROSS WEIGHT: 2.3kg
o 5 5 45
oo © &= = —|° VESA MOUNTING HOLES: 600 * 400 max
—— l] DISTANCEFROMWALL: 26 mm
= ﬂ — C ——— ﬂ o LOAD CAPACITY: 60 kg
' [] ] COLOR OPTION: Black

mm inch | |
A | 650 25.59" | |
B | 50-600 1.97"-23.62" | |
C 150 5.91" | | |
D | 50-400 1.97"-23.62" |
E 430 16.93"
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Accessori\VIDE®

®
L L Ssm—

Caratteristiche Generali AV-565WT2 I Caratteristiche Tecniche

- Facile e veloce installazione Supporto regolabile da parete

. y L Peso 2,5Kg
- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure . 2 .
-Regolazione angolo verticale per Monitor/TV da 23 a 42 Portata 45kg

Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio ~_Regolaz. verticale  +15°
universale per montaggio del monitor. Fissaggio Vesa 400x400 max

2000000000
YRR R RN NN R

|l pescripTion [ FeEATURES

The ABtUS AV545-WT2 is a durable adjustable LCD/LED wall + Fits for 23°-42" plasma and LCD/LED TV
mount that can support 23" to 42" flat panels. It's sleek design + Max. load Capacity : 45 KG

allows the panel to be kept close to the wall for added security + VESA mounting holes 400 x 400 max
and aesthetic viewing. It is lightweight and easy to install, + Fast and easy installation

making it suitable to be installed in virtually any room.

3] !
E l [} TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
° LCDILED SIZE: Suitable for 23" to 42"
’uE GROSS DIMENSION: 470 x 165 x 55 (mm)
-E GROSS WEIGHT: 25kg
m TILT ANGLE: -15° / +15° degrees
I'J VESA MOUNTING HOLES: 400 x 400 max
n DISTANCE FROMWALL: 68 mm
l] LOAD CAPACITY: 45kg
J ! COLOR OPTION: Black

mm linch : '
A 450 17.72° -
B 68 268"
C 50400 | 197-2362"
D 150 |51’
_E 150400 | 1.97"-15.75" |
F 430 | 1693 |
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ABtus’

Caratteristiche Generali

- Facile e veloce installazione
- Staffa di fissaggio varie misure
-Regolazione angolo verticale

“gseessesse
80800 enee

l pescripTiON

Supporto regolabile da parete Peso
per Monitor/TV da 32 a 55”

Supporto da parete con staffa di fissaggio
universale per montaggio del monitor.

Accessori IDEO

MOUNINES SOHUITCN
AV-565WT

WiiCaatteristiche Tecniche

3,2Kg
Portata 60 kg
Regolaz. verticale  +15°
Fissaggio Vesa 600x400 max

[ FeATURES

The ABIUS AV565-WT is a durable adjustable LCD/LED wall mount
that can support 32" to 55" flat panels. It's sleek design allows
the panel to be kept close to the wall for added security and
aesthetic viewing. It is lightweight and easy to install, making it
suitable to be installed in virtually any room.

) | j—.| P
e | >
B ]
| 3 ;\
: __:::.'."-?;‘ ’
a e 3
: _"__:4_,.-#:'—“':_# o =p|°
* HE=N = [
— =2 =
A

* Fits for 32"-55" plasma and LCD/LED TV
* Max. load Capacity : 60 KG

+ VESA mounting holes 600 x 400 max

* Fast and easy installation

l TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

LCD/LED SIZE: Suitable for 32" to 55"
GROSS DIMENSION: 670 x 165 x 48 (mm)
GROSS WEIGHT: 3.2kg

TILT ANGLE: -15° / +15° degrees
VESA MOUNTING HOLES: 600 x 400 max
DISTANCE FROM WALL: 68 mm

LOAD CAPACITY: 60 kg

COLOR OPTION: Black

.
.
.
.
.
.

C . -
% D
L | mm | inch
A 150 | 5,91
| B |68 | 2.68
C 50-600 1.97"-23.62"
D 650 25.59"
E 50400 | 1.97"-15.75"
F 439 16.93"
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Accessori\VIDE®

ABtus’

MOUNTINGISCIUTION
AV-417 I Caratteristiche Tecniche

j ] P
Doppio supporto da soffitto con staffa Doppio supp ort? regolabile Pe:tot ?(1)2)5ng
di fissaggio universale e regolazione da soffitto ortata _ go
dell’angolo verticale per Monitor/TV da 37 a 50” Regolaz. verticale  +20-5

[} pescripTiON l FeATURES
Extremely flexible design allows you to fit almost any popular - Fast and easy installation
Plasma/LCD in the industry. + 360° Rotation viewing angle

* Includes mounting hardware kit
* Locking bars for added security

| I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 37" to 50"
: \ GROSS DIMENSION: 790 x 270 x 330 (mm)
. GROSS WEIGHT: 21.5 kg (47.3 Ibs)
. | LENGTH OF HOOK: 559 mm (22")
= E ey Eiatie o g; | - TILT ANGLE: +20 degree / -5 degree
| Lr : L — :.: -3 . ;ﬁﬂ jg ol : f-» , LOAD CAPACITY: 100 kg (220 Ibs)
- E — — ﬂ — COLOR OPTION: Black
[ |

D
E
mm inch
A 245 9.65"
B 697 274
(o] 926 36.5" |
D 320 126" |
E 750 295" |
F 559 22"
G 220 8.7"
H @ 50 2" |
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Accessori VIDE®

MOUNTINGIS@LUTION
AV-420W2 I Caratteristiche Tecniche

ABtus’

) g . ] P 6 K
Supporto da soffitto con staffa di fissaggio Supporto re_g olabile Pe?tot 266k 9
universale e regolazione dell’angolo da soffitto ortata : 9
verticale per Monitor/TV da 23 a 37” Regolaz. verticale  +10
B pescripTION B FeATURES
Extremely flexible design allows you to fit almost any popular - Fast and easy installation
Plasma/LCD in the industry. + Includes mounting hardware kit

+ Includes rotating attachment for 360 degrees rotation
+ Locking bars for added security

200 178
3 & °
o % I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 23" to 37"
s GROSS DIMENSION: 570 % 235 x 83 (mm)
. GROSS WEIGHT: 5.5kg (12.1 Ibs)
L]
~ LOAD CAPACITY: 36.4 kg (80 Ibs)
@40 .
e COLOR OPTION: Black
q4 p '3'
- o
qd b o L]
D45
3] 3
8 :
[—- : —_— 0 O O O : =]
H . % e
i), - i) s
B % & H ™
- d N — I — N — ] N —]
= =i
470
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ABtus’

Supporto da soffitto con staffa di fissaggio
universale e regolazione dell’angolo
verticale

| oescripTion

da soffitto
per Monitor/TV da 37 a 50”

AccessorilVIDEO

~MOUNTINGISOLUIION
AV-420W

WiiCaatteristiche Tecniche

Supporto regolabile Peso 6,5 Kg

Portata 45 kg

Regolaz. verticale  +10°

l FeATURES

Extremely flexible design allows you to fit almost any popular
Plasma/LCD in the industry.

200

178
o
@ 40
qd b ":'
[ m : L]
™
D45 -
O~
W)
W)

03000000 T 3 O — ——

750
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+ Fast and easy installation

+ Includes mounting hardware kit

+ Includes rotating attachment for 360 degrees rotation
+ Locking bars for added security

I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for 37" to 50"
GROSS DIMENSION: 770 % 235 x 83 (mm)
GROSS WEIGHT: 6.5kg (14.31 Ibs)
LOAD CAPACITY: 45.5kg (100 Ibs)
COLOR OPTION: Black



Accessori VIDEO

MOUNTINGISOLUTION

Caratteristiche Generali AV-383-2P I Caratteristiche Tecniche

) I;?c#e 3.‘;‘?"’09 i'fta\lllaz'bg:o 400 Supporto da terra

- Staffa di fissaggio Vesa ) )

- Mensola in mgtgllo in dotazione per Monitor/TV da 37 a 50 :es° 20 Eg
- Ruote pivottanti Supporto da terra con staffa di fissaggio ortata 5kg

- Regolazione in altezza da 149 a 179 cm Vesa 200/400 regolabile Altezza max 179 cm

B FeATURES

Fast and easy install and uninstall

For LED TV at size 37" - 50" with VESA 100 x 100, 200 x 200,
300 = 300 or 400 = 400 mounting standard

Shelving for Audio / DVD player etc

Castor wheels with lock mounted for easy mobility

Quick mount and dismount for Poles

Easy adjustment of viewing height with Spring-plunger mechanism
Included with mounting kit (hardware)

§ pescriPTION

The new AV383-2P is an economical mobile stand that is
extremely easy to setup and tear down. It's simple installation
allows practically anyone to setup the stand within minutes
without the need of any tools. The stand is compact, easy to
move around and offers the fl exibility in height adjustment. It
also comes with a shelf for video equipment or camera.

I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PLASMA SIZE: Suitable for LED TV 37" - 50"
(100 = 100, 200 = 200, 300 = 300
or 400 x 400 mounting standard)

This mobile stand is perfect for short events or emergency setups
in classrooms or meeting rooms.

BASE DIMENSION (WxDxH): 850 = 650 * 138 mm

3 (25.6" x 256" x 5.4")
% POST HEIGHT: 1800 mm(6ft)
1 LOAD CAPACITY: 25 kg (55 Ibs)
GROSS WEIGHT (Approx.): 25 kg (55 Ibs)
COLOR OPTION: Black
GROSS DIMENSION: Base Plate : 650 x 660 x 125 mm

Pole : 1060 = 125 x 85 mm

GROSS WEIGHT: Base Plate : 10.5 kg (23.1 Ibs)

! Pole: 3.6 kg (7.9 Ibs)

447

Max 1788 mm
Min 1488 mm

447

137.50
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